Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-021527

2020-021545

2020-021548

2020-021574

2020-021583

2020-021589

2020-021600

2020-021614

2020-021619

2020-021626

2020-021629

7/2/2020 1:11

7/2/2020 6:24

7/2/2020 7:42

7/2/2020 10:42

7/2/2020 11:34

7/2/2020 12:32

7/2/2020 14:17

7/2/2020 15:44

7/2/2020 16:31

7/2/2020 17:27

7/2/2020 17:42

WHITTIER Street

HOSPITAL Drive

FRANKLIN Street

FRANKLIN Street

GLACIER
Highway

FRONT Street

HOSPITAL Drive

FRANKLIN Street

MARINE Way

3RD Street

PATRICIA Place

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Oil or other
combustible liquid spill

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2020-021669 7/2/2020 21:29 3RD Street CCFR Station1  EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with

injury
2020-021683 7/2/2020 22:43 ANKA Street CCFR Station 3  Good intent call, other



